Page <1> V1.117/08/20
Bridge Rectifier
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
• Surge overload rating from 300A to 450A
• Low forward voltage drop

S
FIG.4-TYPICALR EVERSEC HARACTERISTICS
Note:  1. GBPC25 represents all these part numbers - GBPC25005+, GBPC2504+, GBPC2506+, GBPC2508+ & GBPC2510+
2. GBPC35 represents all these part numbers - GBPC3501+, GBPC3502+, GBPC3506+, GBPC3508+ & GBPC3510+
3. GBPC50 represents this part number - GBPC5006+
Page <4> V1.117/08/20
Bridge Rectifier
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 50V GBPC25005+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 400V GBPC2504+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 600V GBPC2506+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 800V GBPC2508+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 1,000V GBPC2510+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 100V GBPC3501+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 200V GBPC3502+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 600V GBPC3506+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 800V GBPC3508+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 1,000V GBPC3510+
Bridge Rectifier, 50A, 600V GBPC5006+
Dimensions:
Hole for
No.8 screw
193"(4.9)diam